Low Gross:

lSt
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Gabe Dunaway
Garret Dunn
Tony Bella
Jeff Eden

Kirt Krueger

Low Net:

1st
2nd
T 31
T 31
T 5"
T5"

Bryan Walls
Jeff Feller
Chris Miller
Doug Bennett
Andy Goddard
Jere Byers

Sunday Game

Arrowhead Golf Club

July 31, 2022
Blue Tees

70
71
72
76
77

72-8-64
76-9-67
73-5-68
73-5-68
88-18-70
79-9-70

$20.00
$15.00
$10.00
$7.50
$5.00

$20.00
$15.00
$8.75
$8.75
$2.50
$2.50



