Sunday Game Arrowhead Golf Club July 31, 2022 Blue Tees

Low Gross:			
1 st	Gabe Dunaway	70	\$20.00
2^{nd}	Garret Dunn	71	\$15.00
3^{rd}	Tony Bella	72	\$10.00
4 th	Jeff Eden	76	\$7.50
5 th	Kirt Krueger	77	\$5.00
Low Net:			
1^{st}	Bryan Walls	72-8-64	\$20.00
2^{nd}	Jeff Feller	76-9-67	\$15.00
T 3 rd	Chris Miller	73-5-68	\$8.75
T 3 rd	Doug Bennett	73-5-68	\$8.75
T 5 th	Andy Goddard	88-18-70	\$2.50
T 5 th	Jere Byers	79-9-70	\$2.50